Appetizers and Soups

Crispy scallops in filo pastry with Japanese bean paste dressing $102
YepeSa 1o H =i+

Scottish smoked salmon with horseradish cream and caper $114

FRAR B = SR ECHRIR T AR A /K

@V Mediterranean salad with avocado $100
A S R DR
FCC rockfish soup Small $60
Seafood & tomato broth flavoured with saffron
HNEIELE T BRI 5 Large $88
Salads
FCC Caesar salad $120
SN R S D
with grilled spiced sumac chicken breast fit/7 57 2> 5 21ty $168
with prosciutto fi7 = A FINEFEHR $170
with grilled salmon steak /iy = /& $218
@\ Zesty quinoa salad $123

Zucchini, avocado, dried fruit, Kalamata olives,
cherry tomatoes and pumpkin seeds

5 BRI ~ A B25R T - AR P TR b

@O Mediterranean salad $123
Cherry tomatoes, mozzarella, artichoke hearts, black olives
corn, carrots, capsicums and pine nuts on mesclun
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© - Lacto-ovo Vegetarian ) —Vegan @ — Gluten-Free (@& —Contains Alcohol

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Last Order at 2:30p.m.
Prevent waste: take your leftovers home ($5 packaging fee)



Main Courses

Mediterranean herbs marinated chicken supreme
with avocado & cucumber tsatziki

R SRR AR AL

Pork schnitzel served with fries, salad and creamy mushroom sauce

FRXESE AR D ERECH BT

Seared New Zealand halibut fillet with crabmeat sauce
served with celeriac puree and mushrooms

LIPS Bl e AR 2B ~ B SRR

Boneless ox-tail stew in red wine sauce
roasted shallots, asparagus and shaved parmesan

kRN - iR R A

Charred Mediterranean vegetable and asparagus with pesto
PR BN R S e AT FIC B ok

$156

$156

$195

$166

$143

Fettuccine with scallops, crabmeat, sun-dried tomatoes and snow peas $216

1B A R R
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Indian Dishes

Mutton kofta vindaloo# #
Minced lamb in vindaloo gravy with spices and herbs

ENZCEEAUYE

Paneer & chicken korma.#

ECEE A= e

Dahi wala chicken kebab #
Tandoori spices and yoghurt marinated chicken

ENZ(EERg 7 P e

Kadhi biryani rice #
T BRETACIIE R
With choice of: fish A
lamb =4
chicken ZE A
© vegetables 2

Chicken tikka masala-#
B/ DI ZE e

Palak paneer masala#
Spinach & cottage cheese curry

ENE= W e 1L
Spinach & dal curry#

Spinach and black chana in masala spices
EN =38 S e

Butter, plain or garlic naan £l R kB G 2E H
Plain roti FI=0&H

Pulao rice E[J={=8k

Cucumber raita & /I AL

Papadum (4pcs) FIfEHGEET (L94E)

Dish can be more or less spicy on request
All items are made with reduced ghee, cream and butter

Small /regular
$130 $160

$92  $120

$78 $98

$166
$157
$117
$109
$87 $116

$72  $89

$74 $94

$29
$29
$18
$44
$21

* served with pulao rice and papadums or half portion of naan (butter, plain or garlic)
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From the Grill

Canadian angus rib eye steak & KZAEHTAIR  3009m $364
U.S. Angus sirloin steak SEEZA&HTES  2709m $326
Australian aged beef tenderloin JFENA4-H 170 gm $347
Australian petit mignon JENANA- 120 gm $243
New Zealand lamb chops with rosemary sauce 21 7HEGFEHE 2509m $304

Above dishes served with vegetables du jour and your choice of potatoes:
Baked, mashed, lyonnaise or roasted; or steak fries with salad

DL BB i s 25 = UE

@® above dishes (except lamb chops) served with your choice of sauce:
Bearnaise, mushroom, madagascar peppercorn or red wine
@EZFERAREEAA ~ T
AU 2 &0

Dutch calf’s liver & bacon with deep-fried onion rings $190
served with mashed potatoes and kenya beans

P\eT B FRTE AR E BRI E S

Whole New Zealand sole with herbed butter 600 gm $232
served with roasted new potatoes and garden vegetables

ALVY el R (PR e AR
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(Desserts

Marmalade & chocolate mousse cake
R R ERE

Chocolate brownies <15 JJAHERE
With a scoop of vanilla ice cream, add $24
HEEIEZ R —IE, 1] $24

Baked Granny Smith apple tart on puff pastry,
served with vanilla ice cream

EE SRR R R e A

Summer pudding with berries and clotted cream

= HAAA RIS AR

New York cheesecake
M= LB

Vanilla creme brilée

AR E R
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$57

$52

$67

$75

$57

$45



(Desserts

Mixed berries

5

e

Seasonal mixed fresh fruit platter
TR R S

Haagen-dazs ice cream:
Strawberry or Belgian chocolate

IEAREERTEE R © A 2 [LFIFR AT

Sorbet: fresh lime
i : A

© - Lacto-ovo Vegetarian ) — Vegan

$74

$74

Per scoop/Ek  $52

Per scoop/Ek $52
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Coffee

Nespresso Coffee

Lungo Forte (regular) $28
Espresso Forte $28
Espresso Forte - Double $35
Americano $28
Macchiato $33
Cappuccino $32
Caffé Latte $33
Lungo Decaffeinato $28
Mocha $39
Vanilla Flavored Coffee $28
Caramel Flavored Coffee $28

Ristretto Orlgln India (intense & spicy) $28
Espresso Origin Brazil (sweet & smooty  $28

Additional for iced serving: $2

<l Tea

Tea
English breakfast ZE=0 4T 5%
Ceylon §5RI415%
Earl grey {8341 2%
Darjeeling A #4858
Orange pekoe f&%%
Chamomile ¥ H%%s
Peppermint S&fai 45
Ginseng fLES4S
Iced tea HFEBEAS
Green tea 4:4%

=

Ginger tea 5%

Fruit tea
Strawberry & mango F&ET-EES

Chinese tea Per pot Per person
(3 persons or more)

Pu erh 3% H $58 $21

Jasmine &H $58 $21

Longjing BEF $35
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$24
$22
$24
$24
$24
$24
$24
$39
$24
$24
$22

$24


http://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%E6%99%AE
http://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%E6%B4%B1

